Atlas Copco

Lag 1 Jens O’Konor
Thomas Beck
Tomas Hamaldinen

F16
Lag 1 Bengt Andersson
Goran Wadman

Claes Tapper

Sandvikens PSK

lag 1 Gabor Buzsaky
Roger Norén
Lars Hammarlund

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

lag 1 Thomas Karlsson
Curt Johansson
Johan Gustavsson

Salems PK

lag 1 Bjorn Segendorf
Thomas Erlandsson
Thomas Herkevall

Lovsta SKF

Peter Stalbrand
Anna Stalbrand
Anders Eklund

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Lag 2 Belinda Hammar
Torbjorn Lindstrom
Anna Karlsson

Eskilstuna PK

lag 1 Donald Papa
Kjell Andersson
Hakan Beherendtz

OSM Falt 2023 Lag A

58/34
58/33
55/33
171/100

59/34
57/32
52/33
168/99

58/34
54/32
55/31
167/97

59/33
53/32
52/30
164/95

59/33
51/31
53/32
163/96

56/32
48/26
59/34
163/92

52/31
52/31
56/32
160/94

50/30
54/32
55/30
159/92



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Tyreso Skytteforening

Lag 1 Stefan Carleblom
Stefan Ahlgvist
Christian Widsten

Link6épings Skytteférening
Jorgen Broman
Mikael Danneblad
Linda Molin

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

Lag1 Soren Pettersson
Paul Konvicka
Lars Almgren

OSM Falt 2023 Lag A

53/31
50/33
55/34
158/98

56/31
52/34
47/29
155/94

43/27
48/28
58/34
149/89

Upplands Vasby Pistolskytteklubbb

Lag 1 Magnus Malmlund
Johan Forsstrom
Bjorn Holm

Rasbo PSK

Lag1 Robert Rasbo

Roger Bjorkman
Jan Hjertqvist

Malarhojdens PF

lag 1 Carl Fuberg
Peter Eriksson
Michael Silvin

Hedemora

lag 1 Tony Assarsson
Mats Forsell

Stefan Eklund

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Lag 3 Sven Holmqvist
Jars-Ake Lindstrom
Kenneth Jarf

59/33
42/26
48/29
149/88

59/33
58/32
31/22
148/87

38/24
55/30
52/30
145/84

50/29
52/28
43/26
145/83

53/32
43/24
40/27
136/83



